PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY
EXAMINATION WING - DDE

TIME TABLE

DECEMBER - 2023 EXAMINATIONS

FOR All MBA - JULY 2023 ACADEMIC YEAR
ADMISSION CBCS STUDENTS ONLY



PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY
EXAMINATION WING
(DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION)

TIME TABLE - DECEMBER 2023 EXAMS

FOR ALL MBA COURSES

JULY - 2023 ACADEMIC YEAR ADMISSION CBCS STUDENTS ONLY

Paper code

FIRST YEAR (FIRST SEMESTER) (TIME: 10.00 A.M. TO 1.00 P.M.)

21-12-2023
22-12-2023
23-12-2023
24-12-2023
26-12-2023
27-12-2023
28-12-2023

MBCP1001
MBCP1002
MBCP1003
MBCP1004
MBCP1005
MBCP1006
MBCP1007

MANAGEMENT CONCEPTS
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
ACCOUNTING FOR MANAGERS
BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY
ORGANISATIONAL BEHAVIOUR
BUSINESS LAW




