## PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION WING – DDE



## TIME TABLE

**DECEMBER - 2023 EXAMINATIONS** 

FOR All MBA – JULY 2023 ACADEMIC YEAR ADMISSION CBCS STUDENTS ONLY

# PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION WING (DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION)

#### TIME TABLE - DECEMBER 2023 EXAMS

## **FOR ALL MBA COURSES**

## JULY - 2023 ACADEMIC YEAR ADMISSION CBCS STUDENTS ONLY

Date	Paper code	Paper Title
FIRST YEAR – (FIRST SEMESTER) (TIME: 10.00 A.M. TO 1.00 P.M.)		
21-12-2023	MBCP1001	MANAGEMENT CONCEPTS
22-12-2023	<b>MBCP1002</b>	MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
23-12-2023	<b>MBCP1003</b>	ACCOUNTING FOR MANAGERS
24-12-2023	<b>MBCP1004</b>	BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT
26-12-2023	<b>MBCP1005</b>	RESEARCH METHODOLOGY
27-12-2023	<b>MBCP1006</b>	ORGANISATIONAL BEHAVIOUR
28-12-2023	<b>MBCP1007</b>	BUSINESS LAW